
Product Part Numbers Affected by This Announcement: 
 

End of Life Product Description Replacement Product  

EKI-2741F-AE GbE to SFP Fiber Media Converter, -10~60C EKI-2741F-BE 

EKI-2741FI-AE GbE to SFP Fiber Media Converter, -40~75C EKI-2741FI-BE 

EKI-2741LX-AE GbE to Single-Mode Fiber Media Converter, -10~60C EKI-2741LX-BE 

EKI-2741LXI-AE GbE to Single-Mode Fiber Media Converter, -40~75C EKI-2741LXI-BE 

EKI-2741SX-AE GbE to Multi-Mode Fiber Media Converter, -10~60C EKI-2741SX-BE 

EKI-2741SXI-AE GbE to Multi-Mode Fiber Media Converter, -40~75C EKI-2741SXI-BE 

 
 

 


